
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

2 

85 

15 

6 

44 

9 

82 

77 

4 

58 

20 

29 

89 

3 

8 

36 

16 

56 

46 

51 

24 

70 

64 

07 

97 

21 

99 

33 

26 

01 

18 

38 

Name 

Doug Coby 

Woody Pitkat 

Todd Szegedy 

Ryan Preece 

Bobby Santos 

Chase Dowling 

Ron Silk 

Ryan Newman 

Jimmy Blewett 

Eric Goodale 

Max Zachem 

Brendon Bock 

Matt Swanson* 

Rowan Pennink 

Donny Lia 

David Sapienza 

Timmy Solomito 

Craig Lutz* 

Jeff Goodale 

Justin Bonsignore 

Andrew Krause* 

Andy Seuss 

Rob Summers 

Patrick Emerling 

Bryan Dauzat 

J.R. Bertuccio 

Jamie Tomaino 

Wade Cole 

Gary McDonald 

Melissa Fifield 

Ken Heagy 

Dave Salzarulo 

Sponsor 

Dunleavy's Repair/A&J Romano 

Stuart's Autmotive/Dunleavy's 

15-40 Connection 

TS Haulers/Riverhead Raceway 

Tinio Corp./Dan Kelley/Curb Records 

S&S Asphalt Paving/Dunleavy's Repair 

Horton Avenue Materials 

Curb Records 

Starrett 

GAF Roofing/Supreme Skylights 

LuMacs Package Store/VWS 

Pro System Brakes/L.I. Performance 

Spafco Race Chassis/FMR Racing 

Cape Cod Copper/Canto Paving 

Sypher Construction/Bardahl 

Frankie's Towing/Wine Country 

Diversified Metals/R.B. Enterprises 

Lutz Mtspts./Morose Competition Eng. 

Riverhead Building Supply 

Phoenix Communications Inc. 

Supreme Manufacturiing 

Rockingham Boat/Leon Holmes Excavating 

HTE/Dell Elect./Complete Const. 

Buffalo Auto Auction 

TBD 

Dunleavy's Repair/Atlantic Sprinkler 

Performance  Engines/Kendall Oil 

Lakeland Landscaping/TRC Electric 

Eastern Propane & Oil 

Buoy One Seafood 

Performance Engines/Kendall Oil 

Best Tm 

29.108 

29.155 

29.194 

29.202 

29.217 

29.306 

29.323 

29.360 

29.374 

29.378 

29.421 

29.422 

29.482 

29.484 

29.487 

29.494 

29.498 

29.541 

29.573 

29.579 

29.615 

29.616 

29.628 

29.645 

29.810 

30.015 

30.129 

30.441 

30.445 

31.252 

31.253 

31.510 

Best Speed 

130.851 

130.640 

130.465 

130.429 

130.362 

129.967 

129.891 

129.728 

129.666 

129.648 

129.459 

129.454 

129.191 

129.182 

129.169 

129.138 

129.121 

128.933 

128.793 

128.767 

128.611 

128.606 

128.554 

128.480 

127.769 

126.897 

126.416 

125.121 

125.104 

121.874 

121.870 

120.876 

In Lap 

24 

23 

5 

24 

12 

6 

22 

11 

10 

20 

2 

18 

11 

8 

26 

26 

10 

24 

14 

4 

13 

21 

12 

10 

15 

26 

7 

21 

2 

20 

3 

8 

Laps 

25 

24 

10 

24 

26 

22 

23 

15 

39 

21 

6 

40 

22 

29 

35 

30 

35 

28 

33 

23 

18 

28 

33 

23 

34 

28 

14 

22 

21 

30 

3 

9 

Diff 

0.047 

0.086 

0.094 

0.109 

0.198 

0.215 

0.252 

0.266 

0.270 

0.313 

0.314 

0.374 

0.376 

0.379 

0.386 

0.390 

0.433 

0.465 

0.471 

0.507 

0.508 

0.520 

0.537 

0.702 

0.907 

1.021 

1.333 

1.337 

2.144 

2.145 

2.402 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 

NASCAR Whelen Modified Tour 

NWMT Final Practice 

Practice started at 9:14:58 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.058 miles 

7/15/2016 09:15 AM 


